Hon Grant Robertson Diary Summary

1-31 August 2023

Disclaimer: This table shows scheduled meetings held by the Minister relating to ministerial business, which have been recorded in the Minister’s diary. It does not include meetings that relate to the Minister’s personal, party political, or
parliamentary/constituency roles (such as time spent in the House of Representatives or at one of its select committees, as these are already matters of public record). Travel logistics are not included. It may include meetings which were in the diary but
did not eventuate or were placeholders, and may not include unscheduled meetings. Where the portfolio to which a meeting relates is indicated, please note that it is possible material in another portfolio area could also have been covered during the
meeting. Please also note attendees to a meeting change frequently so this table may not contain an accurate record of all attendees. Matters that may not be included in this proactive release include information that might breach the privacy of a
person, relate to decisions still under active consideration by the Minister, or matters of national security, consistent with the grounds under which matters might be withheld from release under the Official Information Act 1982

Schedule Time

Meeting

Location

Portfolio

1/08/2023
1/08/2023
1/08/2023
1/08/2023
2/08/2023

2/08/2023
2/08/2023
2/08/2023
2/08/2023

3/08/2023
3/08/2023
3/08/2023
3/08/2023
4/08/2023
4/08/2023
4/08/2023
7/08/2023

7/08/2023

6:30 AM - 6:40 AM
8:00 AM - 8:45 AM
9:15 AM - 9:45 AM

3:45 PM - 4:15 PM
9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

9:30 AM - 9:50 AM
10:00 AM - 10:35 AM
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM
3:30 PM - 4:15 PM

9:15 AM - 9:45 AM
12:30 PM - 1:00 PM
4:00 PM - 4:45 PM
5:45 PM - 6:45 PM
9:00 AM - 12:00 PM
12:50 PM - 1:00 PM
1:00 PM - 1:30 PM
9:00 AM - 9:45 AM

10:15 AM - 10:45 AM

Media interview
Visit

Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting
Speech

Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Speech

Attend

Media interview
Media interview
Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting

Phone

Wellington
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Online

Parliament Buildings
Wellington
Parliament Buildings
Online

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Wellington
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament, Online

Parliament, Online

Morning Report All
Minister Woods, Minister Edmonds Finance
Minister Parker, Minister Webb Finance
Minister Woods, Minister Parker, Tauranga Commissioners Finance
Public Sector Chief Executives Finance
Appointments and Honours Cabinet Committee All
Crown Entities Board Chair workshop Finance
Economic Development Cabinet Committee All
Minister Verrall Finance
Cabinet Legislation Committee All
Minister Sepuloni Finance
Joint Revenue Ministers Finance
Institute of Finance Professionals NZ event Finance
Iwi-Crown Economic Forum Finance
Newshub All
Q&A Cyclone Recovery
Treasury Officials Finance
Associate Finance Ministers, Treasury officials Finance
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7/08/2023
7/08/2023

7/08/2023
7/08/2023
7/08/2023

7/08/2023

7/08/2023
7/08/2023
8/08/2023
8/08/2023
8/08/2023
9/08/2023

9/08/2023

9/08/2023
9/08/2023

11/08/2023

14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023

14/08/2023
14/08/2023

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM
1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

2:30 PM - 2:45 PM
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM
3:45 PM - 4:15 PM

4:30 PM - 5:00 PM

5:00 PM - 5:30 PM
6:05 PM - 6:15 PM
10:55 AM - 12:00 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM
4:10 PM - 4:40 PM
8:30 AM - 9:00 AM

9:00 AM -9:30 AM

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM
4:30 PM - 5:00 PM

12:15 PM - 3:45 PM

6:40 AM - 6:50 AM
6:55 AM - 7:05 AM
7:05 AM - 7:15 AM
8:45 AM - 9:00 AM
9:00 AM - 9:30 AM
9:30 AM - 10:00 AM
10:00 AM - 10:45 AM

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Cabinet Meeting
Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting
Media interview
Speech

Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting

Media interview
Ministerial meeting

Attend

Media interview
Media interview
Media interview
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting

Online
Online

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament, Online

Online

Parliament Buildings
Phone

Wellington
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Online

Online

Parliament Buildings
Online

Wellington

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament, Online

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings

Cabinet Ministers
Cabinet Business Committee

Rt Hon Adrian Rurawhe

Katrina Casey
MBIE/ Sport NZ Officials

Minister Sepuloni, Minister Davis, Minister Woods, Minister Jackson

Sir Brian Roche

Heather du Plessis-Allan Drive Show

Victoria University Undergraduate Lecture

Te Rau Kupenga

Treasury Officials

Minister Sepuloni, Minister Woods, Minister Parker, Minister
McAnulty

Minister Woods

Fran O’Sullivan
Minister Shaw, NZ Green Investment Finance representatives

FIFA Women's World Cup 2023 Spain v Netherlands Quarter Final

Morning Report

Newstalk ZB

TVNZ Breakfast

Sir Brian Roche

Economic Development Cabinet Committee Officials
Katrina Casey

Treasury Officials

Associate Finance Ministers, Treasury officials
Secretary for Treasury
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All
All

Finance

Cyclone Recovery
Sport & Recreation

Finance

Cyclone Recovery
All

Finance

Cyclone Recovery
Finance

Finance

Finance

All
Finance

Sport & Recreation

All

All

All

Cyclone Recovery
Finance

Cyclone Recovery
Finance

Finance
Finance




14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023
14/08/2023

14/08/2023
14/08/2023

14/08/2023
15/08/2023

15/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023
16/08/2023

16/08/2023
16/08/2023
17/08/2023
17/08/2023
17/08/2023
17/08/2023

20/08/2023

20/08/2023
20/08/2023
21/08/2023

21/08/2023
21/08/2023
21/08/2023
22/08/2023

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
3:00 PM - 3:30 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM
4:00 PM - 4:30 PM

4:30 PM - 4:45 PM
5:00 PM - 5:30 PM

6:05 PM - 6:15 PM
9:00 AM - 9:30 AM

7:30 PM - 10:00 PM
7:10 AM - 7:20 AM
8:30 AM - 10:00 AM

12:30 PM - 12:40 PM

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM
7:00 PM - 7:10 PM
9:15 AM - 9:45 AM

10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

3:15PM - 3:30 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM

11:00 AM - 11:30 AM

2:15PM - 4:15 PM
7:30 PM - 10:30 PM
4:00 PM - 4:45 PM

5:00 PM - 7:00 PM
6:05 PM - 6:15 PM
7:00 PM - 7:30 PM
8:00 AM - 8:30 AM

Cabinet meeting

Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting

Media interview
Ministerial meeting

Media interview
Ministerial meeting

Attend

Media interview
Speech

Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting
Media interview
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Attend

Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting

Attend
Attend
Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting
Media interview

Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings
Parliament, Online

Phone
Parliament, Online

Auckland
Morning Report
Auckland
Phone

Parliament Buildings
Phone
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Online
Online

Online

Sydney, Australia
Sydney, Australia
Beehive, Online

Parliament Buildings
Phone

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings

Cabinet Ministers
Minister McAnulty
Government Admin Expenditure Cabinet Committee Officials

Minister McAnulty, Chief + Deputy Chief Parliamentary Counsel,

Clerk of the House, Cabinet Office Legislation Co-ordinator

RNZ’s the House
RBNZ Officials

Heather du Plessis-Allan Drive Show
Treasury Officials

FIFA Women's World Cup 2023 Sweden vs Spain Semi Final
Morning Report

Financial Services Council NZ conference

RBNZ Officials

Minister Verrall

Radio Dunedin

Cabinet Legislation Committee

Government Admin Expenditure Cabinet Committee
National Iwi Chairs Forum

Hererwini/Tairawhiti Regional Public Service Commissioner

Sir Brian Roche, Chris White

Sport NZ, CEO of Commonwealth Games Federation
FIFA Women's World Cup 2023 Spain vs England Final
Treasury Officials

Appointments and Honours Cabinet Committee
Heather du Plessis-Allan Drive Show

PM, Minister Woods

Minister Woods, Minister Parker
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All

All

Finance

Leader of the House

Leader of the House
Finance

All
Finance

Sport & Recreation
All

Finance

Finance

Finance

All

All

All

Finance

Cyclone Recovery

Cyclone Recovery

Sport & Recreation
Sport & Recreation
Finance

All
All
Finance
Finance




22/08/2023
22/08/2023
22/08/2023

22/08/2023

22/08/2023
22/08/2023
23/08/2023
23/08/2023

23/08/2023
23/08/2023
23/08/2023
23/08/2023
23/08/2023

23/08/2023
24/08/2023
24/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
25/08/2023
28/08/2023

28/08/2023

28/08/2023
28/08/2023

28/08/2023
28/08/2023
28/08/2023

9:00 AM -9:30 AM
9:30 AM - 9:35 AM
12:30 PM - 1:00 PM

3:30 PM - 4:00 PM

4:00 PM - 4:30 PM
5:00 PM - 5:30 PM
8:00 AM - 8:45 AM
9:00 AM -9:30 AM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM
4:15 PM - 4:25 PM

8:30 PM - 9:15 PM
9:15 AM - 9:45 AM
11:30 AM - 11:45 AM
6:35 AM - 6:45 AM
8:10 AM - 8:20 AM
12:00 PM - 1:15 PM
4:30 PM - 6:00 PM
8:45 AM - 9:00 AM

9:00 AM -9:30 AM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM
10:00 AM - 10:45 AM

10:45 AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 11:30 AM
11:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Ministerial meeting
Media interview
Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting

Speech

Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Media interview
Media interview
Speech

Speech

Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Online

Parliament, Online

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament, Online

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Phone

Wellington
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Phone

Phone

Wanaka

Wanaka
Parliament, Online

Parliament, Online

Parliament Buildings
Parliament, Online

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings

Economic Development Cabinet Committee Officials
RNZ's The House
Auckland Mayor

Sport NZ

Chair of Integrity Sport and Recreation Establishment Board
External Relations Security Cabinet Committee

Extreme Weather Recovery Cabinet Committee

Treasury Officials

Appointments and Honours Cabinet Committee
Social Wellbeing Cabinet Committee

Economic Development Cabinet Committee
Auckland MPs

Dame Therese Walsh

Wellington Gold Awards

Cabinet Legislation Committee
Minister Edmonds

Newstalk ZB Live

RNZ

Ignite Wanaka Business Chamber
Winter Games NZ Opening
Minister Edmonds, Sir Brian Roche

Bank Chief Executives, Minister Edmonds

Minister Edmonds, Katrina Casey
Treasury Officials

Secretary for Treasury
Associate Finance Ministers, Treasury officials
Economic Development Cabinet Committee Officials

Hon Grant Robertson Diary Summary - 1 August 2023 - 31 August 2023
Page 4 of 5

Finance
Leader of the House
Cyclone Recovery

Sport & Recreation

Sport & Recreation
All

All

Finance

All

All

All

Cyclone Recovery
Finance

All

All

Sport & Recreation
All

All

Finance

Sport & Recreation
Cyclone Recovery

Finance
Cyclone Recovery

Finance

Finance
Finance




28/08/2023
28/08/2023
28/08/2023

28/08/2023
28/08/2023
29/08/2023
29/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023

30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
30/08/2023
31/08/2023
31/08/2023

1:00 PM - 3:00 PM
4:00 PM - 5:00 PM
5:00 PM - 5:30 PM

5:30 PM - 6:00 PM
6:05 PM - 6:15 PM

9:00 AM -9:30 AM
9:30 AM - 9:40 AM

8:00 AM - 8:45 AM
9:00 AM -9:30 AM

9:30 AM - 10:00 AM
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM
11:00 AM - 12:30 PM
3:30 PM - 4:00 PM
5:00 PM - 6:00 PM
7:30 PM - 8:00 PM
9:15 AM - 9:45 AM
10:30 AM - 11:30 AM

Cabinet meeting
Attend
Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting
Media interview

Ministerial meeting
Media interview

Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting

Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting
Ministerial meeting

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings

Parliament Buildings
Phone

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament, Online

Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings
Parliament Buildings

Cabinet Ministers

Post Cabinet press conference

Minister McAnulty, Chief + Deputy Chief Parliamentary Counsel,
Clerk of the House, Cabinet Office Legislation Co-ordinator

PM, Minister Andersen
Heather du Plessis-Allan Drive Show

Government Admin Expenditure Cabinet Committee Officials
RNZ's The House

Extreme Weather Recovery Cabinet Committee
Treasury Officials

Appointments and Honours Cabinet Committee
Social Wellbeing Cabinet Committee

Economic Development Cabinet Committee
Kiwibank

Royal Commission of Inquiry Commissioners
Minister Verrall

Cabinet Legislation Committee

Government Admin Expenditure Cabinet Committee

All
All
Leader of the House

Finance

All

Finance

Leader of the House
All

Finance

All
All
All
Finance
Finance
All
All
All
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